D55
D
IA
G
T
R
O
N

Dimensions SDM-1500
Dimensions SDM-750
Technical Data
Accuracy Flow: 		  ± 4% FSD
Accuracy Temperature: 		  ± 2˚C
Temperature measuring range:	 10˚C ... 80˚C
		  50˚F ... 176˚F
Technical Data
Accuracy Flow: 		  ± 4% FSD
Accuracy Temperature: 		  ± 2˚C
Temperature measuring range:	 10˚C ... 80˚C
		  50˚F ... 176˚F
Technical Data
	 Part Number	 Max Working 	 Flow Range	 Weight	 Connection
		  Pressure
	 SDM-750N-A-060-T	 6000 PSI	 420 BAR	 0.8-16 GPM	 3 –   60 L/MIN	 3 LBS	 1.36 KG	 3/4 NPT
	 SDM-750N-A-120-T	 6000 PSI	 420 BAR	 1.3-32 GPM	 5 – 120 L/MIN	 3 LBS	 1.36 KG	 3/4 NPT
	 SDM-750N-A-180-T	 6000 PSI	 420 BAR	 2.6-47 GPM	 10 – 180 L/MIN	 3 LBS	 1.36 KG	 3/4 NPT
	 SDM-1500S-A-200-T	 4000 PSI	 280 BAR	 2.6-53 GPM	 10 – 200 L/MIN	 6.6 LBS	 3.00 KG	 17/8-12 SAE
	 SDM-1500S-A-400-T	 4000 PSI	 280 BAR	 8-105 GPM	 30 – 400 L/MIN	 6.6 LBS	 3.00 KG	 17/8-12 SAE
D58
D
IA
G